
1 Jan Fri New Year's Day

4 Apr Sun Independence Day

5 Apr Mon Easter Monday

1 May Sat Labour Day

13 May Thu Ascension Day

13 May Thu Eid al-Fitr

24 May24 May Mon Whit Monday

20 Jul Tue Tabaski

15 Aug Sun Assumption Day

18 Aug Wed Ashura

25 Sep Sat Magal de Touba

18 Oct Mon Prophet Muhammad's Birthday

1 Nov Mon All Saints' Day

25 Dec25 Dec Sat Christmas Day

JANUARY                                       FEBRUARY                                     MARCH

         APRIL                                            MAY                                                 JUNE

JULY                                                AUGUST                                         SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER                                      NOVEMBER                                     DECEMBER
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